
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OP A.CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE | RECEIVED

October 31,2022 | OCT 3 ° 2023

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

SCOTTSCHWAB
SECRETARY OF STATE

A. Name of Candidate: Brooke Chong

Address: 3022 N Pepper Ridge Ct

City and Zip Code: Wichita. Ks 67205 _ County: sed9wick

Office Sought: Kansas House of Representatives _ ^^. 9^

B. Check only if appropriate: w Amended Filing _ Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22,2022 through October 27, 2022)

1. Cash on hand at begmning of period .......................................................................... _$606.91

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ........................................ $13090.58

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2).......................................................... $13697.49

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... $12,022.19

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... $1675.30

6. In-Kiud Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... _$0

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D).............. $1753.22

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the mtentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

r^'?%? ^U^^
Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2022



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Brooke Chong For Kansas House

(Name of Candidate)

Date

08/11/22

08/15/22

08/15/22

08/11/22

08/31/22

09/07/22

09/09/22

09/09/22

09/20/22

09/24/22

10/01/22

Name and Address

of Contributor

Rebecca Stork
1623 Timberwood Ln
Vlunster. IN 46321

Gil Chong
4810CassSt#308
San Diego, CA 92109

rene Chong
1015NKingsleyDr#302
.os Angeles, CA 90029

Jan Manlove
5470 S 135th St W
Clearwater. Ks 67026 no

3eth Ellyn McClendon
3.0.Box 587
Lawrence, Ks 66044

Fheo Roll
WE 9th St Apt 1309
Chicago, IL 60605

t/VichitaHutchinsonLaborFederation
3340 W Douglas
t/VJchita. Ks 67203

Cody Campbell
13206ECrestwood
A/ichlta. Ks 67230

/oiunteer Political Fund
3600 Hillcrest Rd
<ansasCity,Mo64138

3rian McClendon
1200 OreadAve Unit 703
-awrence, Ks 66044

SedgCoGRassrootsDemocrats
3826 W 18th N
/Vichita, Ks 67203

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

attorney

Retired

Retired

Retired postal worker

Self-employed investor

Manager Panasonic

Jnion

Business owner

PAC

Enineering Management

3AC

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

Lo»n E funds
0(her

•

•

•

•

•

•

Subtotat This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$425.00

$5,425.00

Page ^A_



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Brooke Chong For Kansas House

(Name of Candidate)

Date

08/26/22

09/01/22

09/07/22

09/19/22

09/09/22

09/19/22

09/22/22

08/04/22

08/06/22

08/11/22

08/17/22

Name and Address

of Contributor

<\my Lanski
150 N McLean Blvd 305
t/Vichita, Ks 67203

Marty Keenan
521 SWhittier #3420
Wichita, Ks 67207

Donte Scott
P.O. Box933
Depoe Bay, OR 97341

Sedg Co Democratic Women
P.O.BOX1736
Wichita, Ks 67203

Parole Kozlowski
3117CrestwoodCt
\/lunster, IN 46321

Emmanuel Kolluri
221 S Broadway
/Vichita, Ks 67202

Ks Federation of Democratic
Women 14317 Melrose St
Overland Park, Ks 66221

Kara Nikolski
653 Wood Stream Xing
\/alparaiso, IN 46385

Todd Tedesco
1303 N Widow Ln
(A/ichita. Ks 67208

Benjamin Hoyt
7200 Franklm Ave #315
Los Angeles. CA 90046

Ben Jehosua
2650 N Juniper
Palm Springs, CA 92262

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Feacher

Attorney

Unemployed

PAC

Retired

Check
Appropriate Box

Ca»h Check

•

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

•

•

•

•

•

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$300.00

$150.00

$132.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$1,982.00

3 of//Page ^ of



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Brooke C hong For Kansas House

(Name of Candidate)

Date

08/17/22

08/30/22

08/31/22

09/01/22

09/01/22

09/07/22

09/10/22

09/19/22

09/09/22

09/19/22

09/19/22

Name and Address
of Contributor

Daniel Rojas
3232 W Citrus Way
Phoenix, AZ 85017

Marisol Aragon-Herold
8515 Falmouth Ave 320 Playa
Del Rey, CA 90293

Jeremiah Krickhahn
2219 1/2 Gramercy Pl.rear
Los Angelas, CA 90018

Martina Chvostal
1009 North Oakwood St
Griffith, IN 46319

Donald Taylor
3006 Rhea Ave
Morthridge, CA 91324

Jason McEntee
232 N Makawao Place
Vlakawao, HI 96768

Jennifer Day
6801 Reeds Rd
Overland Park, Ks 66204

Jeffrey Pugh
3229 N Pepperidge
Wichita, Ks 67205

Pat Cantwell
2021 N Broadmoor Ave Apt 102
Wichita. Ks 67206

Ryan Kerner
6313 E Orme
Wichita,Ks67218

Robert Unger
7627 E 37th N
Wjchita, Ks 67226

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Retired postal worker

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash

•

•

Checlt

•

•

Loan E funds
Otter

•

•

•

•

•

^

•

::. . SubtbtelThisFage..';.. : :." •;.•••;.;' •::;•:..•• ..•:.-"••'•.•, ' 1;'". ••;: ':'. .. :.' ;•" ..':. -;;.\: .. ' ' •.

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$1.200.00

Page / of¥ .//



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Brooke Chong For Kansas House

(Name of Candidate)

Date

09/19/22

09/19/22

09/19/22

09/21/22

09/29/22

09/20/22

07/29/22

07/31/22

09/26/22

09/23/22

08/31/22

Naroe and Address

of Contributor

Thomas Boguslaw
513 S Clay
Morocco, IN 47963

Lrico Services LLC
2416 E 37th N
Wichita,Ks672l9

Catherine Holdeman
^030 N Sweet Bay
Wichita, Ks 67226

Georgia Minter
3025 N Hoover Rd
Wichita, Ks 67205

Benjamin Miller
3128NWestwindBayCt
A/ichita, Ks 67205

Joyce Starrett
19623WHan/estCt
/Vichita, Ks 67212

Julie McClellan
4911 Ernest Way
Clay.NY 13041

United Democrats of Ks
P.O.Box 8854
Topeka, Ks 66608

Leah Carnahan
1511 Stanford Street Apt A
Santa Monica, CA 90404

Anita Hockman
4620 SE 27th
Topeka, Ks 66605

Kim Land
933 W Glen Park Ave Apt 302
Griffin. ln46319

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

Loan EJunds
0(her

•

•

^

•

•

•

•

^?^.;.^:'^:-v'^^:':l:'^^dTMS'F^e::-'^/

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$125.00

$75.00

$100.00

$250.00

$57.00

$85.00

$100.00

$1.192.00

^Page ^ of



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Brooke Chong For Kansas House

(Name of Candidate)

Date

08/31/22

10/02/22

10/03/22

10/14/22

10/18/22

09/01/22

Name and Address

of Contributor

<\ndrea McGinnis
3919 W 21st St N St200 #115
t/Vichita. Ks 67205

Heather Phipps
1331 MacArthurBlvd
Munster, IN 46321

Elleen Sterling
3611 N Hazlewood
Wichita, Ks 67205

SEIU State Council
2725 Clifton
St Louis, Mo 63139

Sedgwick Co Democratic Central
committee 2201 E 13th
A/ichita,Ks 67214

Jaime Land
W2 Killamey Ln.
^/alparaiso, IN 46385

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Union

Party Committee

Technical trainer

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

Loan fiindis
Odier

•

•

•

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$77.00

$57.00

$55.00

$500.00

$300.00

$200.00

$1,189.00

Page ^ of H



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Brooke Chong For Kansas House

(Name of Candidate)

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds
Other

Subtdtal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Conb-ibutions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$10,988.00

$2.102.58

$0.00

$0.00

$13,090.58

Page 7 of ^/



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Brooke Chong For Kansas House

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/11/22

10/7/22

9/1/22

8/26/22

9/8/22

8/16/22

10/21/22

Name and Address

68 Designs
1538CougarCt
Golden,C080403

CampaignPlanning &Management
P.O.Box 49583
Wichita. Ks 67201

Red Robin
7355 WTaft
Wichita,Ks67209

Sam's Club
6200 W Kellogg
Wichita, Ks67209

USPO
400E2nd
Wichita.Ks67203

ValleyOffsetPrinting
160 S Sheridan
ValleyCenter,Ks67147

ActBlue
P.O.Box441146
Somerville,MA 02149

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Yards signs, rack cards

Campaign consulting, printing.services

Lunch for volunteers

Supplies for fundraiser

Postage

Printing expense

Service fee

SiibtotalTbisjPage

Amount

$290.00

$10.554.64

$66.95

$218.23

$168.00

$56.98

$620.15

$11,974.95

Page / of^ .1,



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Brooke Chong For Kansas House

(Name of Candidate)

Date Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

SubtotalThisPage

Amount

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unifemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$11,974.95

$47.24

$12.022.19

Page /^_ of //



SCHEDULED
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Brooke Chong For Kansas House

( Maine of Candidate)

Date

7/3/22

Name and Address

Brooke Chong
3022 N Pepper Ridge Ct
Wichita. Ks 67205

Nature of Account or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Candidate credit card for expenses from 05/27/22
through 07/03/22

Subtotal Tins Page

Balance at

Close of
Period

$1,753.22

$1,753.22

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary) $1,753.22

Page // of_^/_



KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 31,2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Brooke Chong

Address: P.O.Box215

City and Zip Code: Maize, Ks 67101

Office Sought: Kansas House of Representati

County: Sedgwick

mes _ District:^

B. Check only if appropriate: w Amended Filing _Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 through October 27, 2022)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... _$606.91

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................ $12805.58

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2).......................................................... ^iw\^..t

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... $12071.18

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... $1341.31

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D).............. $1753.22

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

iavu^
Dat^ Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2022



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Brooke Chong For Kansas House

(Name of Candidate)

Date

09/19/22

09/19/22

09/19/22

09/21/22

09/29/22

09/20/22

07/29/22

07/31/22

09/26/22

09/23/22

08/31/22

Name and Address

of Contributor

Thomas Boguslaw
513 S Clay
Morocco, IN 47963 Q

Lrico Services LLC
2416 E 37th N
Wichita,Ks67219 y

Catherine Holdeman
4030 N Sweet Bay
Wichita, Ks 67226 g,

Georgia Minter
3025 N Hoover Rd
Wichita, Ks 67205 Q

Benjamin Miller
3128NWestwind Bay Ct
Wichita, Ks 67205 B

Joyce Starrett
19623 W Harvest Ct
Wichita,Ks67212 _g

Julie McClellan
4911 Ernest Way
Clay, NY 13041 gg

United Democrats of Ks
P.O.Box 8854
Topeka, Ks 66608 B

Leah Carnahan
1511 Stanford Street Apt A
Santa Monica, CA 90404

Anita Hockman
4620 SE 27th
Topeka, Ks 66605 y

Kim Land
933 W Glen Park Ave Apt 302
Griffin, ln46319 g

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

/

Loan E funds

Other

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$125.00

$75.00

$100.00

$250.00

$57.00

$85.00

$100.00

$1,192.00

Page of



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Brooke Chong For Kansas House

(Name of Candidate)

Date

08/31/22

10/02/22

10/03/22

10/14/22

10/18/22

Name and Address

of Contributor

Andrea McGinnis
8919 W 21st St N St200 #115
Wichita, Ks 67205 ^

Heather Phipps
1331 MacArthur Blvd
Munster, IN 46321 y

Eileen Sterling
3611 N Hazlewood
Wichita, Ks 67205 g

SEIU State Council
2725 Clifton
St Louis, Mo 63139 B

Sedgwick Co Democratic Central
Committee 2201 E 13th
Wichita,Ks 67214 B

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Union

Party Committee

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

Loan E funds

Other

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$77.00

$57.00

$55.00

$500.00

$300.00

$989.00

Page of


