KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 31, 2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

RECEIVED

OCT 3 0 2023

SCOTT SCHWAB SECRETARY OF STATE

GEC Form 2022

Α.	Name of Candidate: Brooke Chong		
	Address: 3022 N Pepper Ridge Ct		
	City and Zip Code: Wichita, Ks 67205	County	Sedgwick
	Office Sought: Kansas House of Representatives	District	91
		ANA	Chine
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing	Termination R	Report
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 the 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		\$606.91
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedu		040000 50
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	•	A4000M 40
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Se		£40,000,40
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from		¢4075.00
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	40	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	\$1753.22	
			an ann an Marken ann an a
D. Juliano Date	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying so and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, corr failure to file this document or intentionally filing a falso of Signature of Candidate or To	ect and complete. I understand se document is a class A misde & Bultur	I that the intentional

Brooke Chong For Kansas House

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Logn	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
08/11/22	Rebecca Stork 1623 Timberwood Ln Munster, IN 46321	Attorney				~	\$500.00
08/15/22	Gil Chong 4810 Cass St #308 San Diego, CA 92109	Retired				V	\$500.00
08/15/22	Irene Chong 1015 N Kingsley Dr #302 Los Angeles, CA 90029	Retired		~			\$500.00
08/11/22	Jan Manlove 6470 S 135th St W Clearwater, Ks 67026 no	Retired postal worker		~			\$500.00
08/31/22	Beth Ellyn McClendon P.O.Box 587 Lawrence, Ks 66044	Self-employed investor				~	\$500.00
09/07/22	Theo Roll 40 E 9th St Apt 1309 Chicago, JL 60605	Manager Panasonic				~	\$500.00
09/09/22	WichitaHutchinsonLaborFederation 3340 W Douglas Wichita, Ks 67203	Union		~			\$500.00
09/09/22	Cody Campbell 13206 E Crestwood Wichita, Ks 67230	Business owner		~			\$500.00
09/20/22	Volunteer Political Fund 8600 Hillcrest Rd Kansas City, Mo 64138	PAC		~			\$500.00
09/24/22	Brian McClendon 1200 Oread Ave Unit 703 Lawrence, Ks 66044	Enineering Management				~	\$500.00
10/01/22	SedgCoGRassrootsDemocrats 3826 W 18th N Wichita, Ks 67203	PAC				~	\$425.00
	Subtotal This Page			•			\$5,425.00

Brooke Chong For Kansas House

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
08/26/22	Amy Lanski 150 N McLean Blvd 305 Wichita, Ks 67203	Teacher				~	\$250.00
09/01/22	Marty Keenan 521 S Whittier #3420 Wichita, Ks 67207	Attorney		~			\$250.00
09/07/22	Donte Scott P.O. Box933 Depoe Bay, OR 97341	Unemployed		~			\$250.00
09/19/22	Sedg Co Democratic Women P.O.Box1736 Wichita, Ks 67203	PAC		~			\$250.00
09/09/22	Carole Kozlowski 9117 Crestwood Ct Munster, IN 46321	Retired				~	\$300.00
09/19/22	Emmanuel Kolluri 221 S Broadway Wichita, Ks 67202			~			\$150.00
09/22/22	Ks Federation of Democratic Women 14317 Melrose St Overland Park, Ks 66221			~			\$132.00
08/04/22	Kara Nikolski 653 Wood Stream Xing Valparaiso, IN 46385					•	\$100.00
08/06/22	Todd Tedesco 1303 N Willow Ln Wichita, Ks 67208					~	\$100.00
08/11/22	Benjamin Hoyt 7200 Franklin Ave #315 Los Angeles, CA 90046					~	\$100.00
08/17/22	Ben Jehosua 2650 N Juniper Palm Springs, CA 92262					~	\$100.00
in the second of	Subtotal This Page						\$1,982.00

Brooke Chong For Kansas House

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
08/17/22	Daniel Rojas 3232 W Citrus Way Phoenix, AZ 85017					~	\$100.00
08/30/22	Marisol Aragon-Herold 8515 Falmouth Ave 320 Playa Del Rey, CA 90293					~	\$100.00
08/31/22	Jeremiah Krickhahn 2219 1/2 Gramercy Pl,rear Los Angelas, CA 90018					~	\$100.00
09/01/22	Martina Chvostal 1009 North Oakwood St Griffith, IN 46319					~	\$100.00
09/01/22	Ronald Taylor 9006 Rhea Ave Northridge, CA 91324					~	\$100.00
09/07/22	Jason McEntee 232 N Makawao Place Makawao, HI 96768					•	\$100.00
09/10/22	Jennifer Day 6801 Reeds Rd Overland Park, Ks 66204					~	\$100.00
09/19/22	Jeffrey Pugh 3229 N Pepperidge Wichita, Ks 67205			~			\$100.00
09/09/22	Pat Cantwell 2021 N Broadmoor Ave Apt 102 Wichita, Ks 67206	Retired postal worker		~			\$200.00
09/19/22	Ryan Kerner 6313 E Orme Wichita, Ks 67218		~				\$100.00
09/19/22	Robert Unger 7627 E 37th N Wichita, Ks 67226		~				\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,200.00

Brooke Chong For Kansas House

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More			Check ppropriate Box		Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
09/19/22	Thomas Boguslaw 513 S Clay Morocco, IN 47963			V			\$100.00
09/19/22	Lrico Services LLC 2416 E 37th N Wichita, Ks 67219			•			\$100.00
09/19/22	Catherine Holdeman 4030 N Sweet Bay Wichita, Ks 67226			~			\$100.00
09/21/22	Georgia Minter 3025 N Hoover Rd Wichita, Ks 67205					•	\$100.00
09/29/22	Benjamin Miller 3128 N Westwind Bay Ct Wichita, Ks 67205					•	\$125.00
09/20/22	Joyce Starrett 19623 W Harvest Ct Wichita, Ks 67212					~	\$75.00
07/29/22	Julie McClellan 4911 Ernest Way Clay, NY 13041					~	\$100.0
07/31/22	United Democrats of Ks P.O.Box 8854 Topeka, Ks 66608			~			\$250.0
09/26/22	Leah Carnahan 1511 Stanford Street Apt A Santa Monica, CA 90404					•	\$57.0
09/23/22	Anita Hockman 4620 SE 27th Topeka, Ks 66605					•	\$85.0
08/31/22	Kim Land 933 W Glen Park Ave Apt 302 Griffin, In46319					~	\$100.0
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,192.0

Brooke Chong For Kansas House

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
		Than \$150	Cush	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
08/31/22	Andrea McGinnis 8919 W 21st St N St200 #115 Wichita, Ks 67205	·				~	\$77.00
10/02/22	Heather Phipps 1331 MacArthur Blvd Munster, IN 46321					~	\$57.00
10/03/22	Elleen Sterling 3611 N Hazlewood Wichita, Ks 67205					~	\$55.0
10/14/22	SEIU State Council 2725 Clifton St Louis, Mo 63139	Union		~			\$500.0
10/18/22	Sedgwick Co Democratic Central Committee 2201 E 13th Wichita, Ks 67214	Party Committee		~			\$300.0
09/01/22	Jaime Land 402 Killarney Ln. Valparaiso, IN 46385	Technical trainer				•	\$200.0
	:						
	Subtotal This Page			in the second	•		\$1,189.0

Brooke Chong	For	Kansas	House	
--------------	-----	--------	-------	--

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
			-	 			
				ļ. <u>.</u>			
			<u></u>				40.0
	Subtotal This Page		14		12 A. C.		\$0.0

Complete if last page of Schedule A

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$13,090.58
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Uniternized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$2,102.58
Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$10,988.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Brooke Chong For Kansas House

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/11/22	68 Designs 1538CougarCt Golden,CO80403	Yards signs, rack cards	\$290.00
10/7/22	CampaignPlanning &Management P.O.Box 49583 Wichita, Ks 67201	Campaign consulting, printing, services	\$10,554.64
9/1/22	Red Robin 7355 WTaft Wichita,Ks67209	Lunch for volunteers	\$66.95
8/26/22	Sam's Club 6200 W Kellogg Wichita, Ks67209	Supplies for fundraiser	\$218.23
9/8/22	USPO 400E2nd Wichita,Ks67203	Postage	\$168.00
8/16/22	ValleyOffsetPrinting 160 S Sheridan ValleyCenter,Ks67147	Printing expense	\$56.98
10/21/22	ActBlue P.O.Box441146 Somerville,MA 02149	Service fee	\$620.15
			\$11,974.95

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Brooke	Chona	For	Kansas	House
--------	-------	-----	--------	-------

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
	<u>-</u>		
		-	
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$11,974.95
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$47.24
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$12,022.19

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Brooke Chong For Kansas House

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
7/3/22	Brooke Chong 3022 N Pepper Ridge Ct Wichita, Ks 67205	Candidate credit card for expenses from 05/27/22 through 07/03/22	\$1,753.22
	·	-	
		·	

	Subtotal This Page		\$1,753.2

Complete if last page of Schedule D

	\$1.753.22
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	\$1,753.22

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

MAR 2 7 2023

October 31, 2022

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

GEC Form 2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Brooke Chong Address: P.O.Box 215 City and Zip Code: Maize, Ks 67101	AVEN County: Sed	DED
	Office Sought: Kansas House of Representatives	County:	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing To	ermination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 through October 27 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		\$606.91 \$12805.58 \$13412.49 \$12071.18 \$1341.31
D. ' Date	I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and states and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a complete. Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	I understand that th	ne intentional

Brooke Chong	For	Kansas	House
---------------------	-----	--------	-------

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo)X	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
09/19/22	Thomas Boguslaw 513 S Clay Morocco, IN 47963			✓			\$100.00
09/19/22	Lrico Services LLC 2416 E 37th N Wichita, Ks 67219	1		1			\$100.00
09/19/22	Catherine Holdeman 4030 N Sweet Bay Wichita, Ks 67226	3		✓			\$100.00
09/21/22	Georgia Minter 3025 N Hoover Rd Wichita, Ks 67205	3				✓	\$100.00
09/29/22	Benjamin Miller 3128 N Westwind Bay Ct Wichita, Ks 67205	3				✓	\$125.00
09/20/22	Joyce Starrett 19623 W Harvest Ct Wichita, Ks 67212					✓	\$75.00
07/29/22	Julie McClellan 4911 Ernest Way Clay, NY 13041	3				✓	\$100.00
07/31/22	United Democrats of Ks P.O.Box 8854 Topeka, Ks 66608	9		✓			\$250.00
09/26/22	Leah Carnahan 1511 Stanford Street Apt A Santa Monica, CA 90404					✓	\$57.00
09/23/22	Anita Hockman 4620 SE 27th Topeka, Ks 66605	9				✓	\$85.00
08/31/22	Kim Land 933 W Glen Park Ave Apt 302	+				✓	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page				1000		\$1,192.00

Page	of	
rage	01	

Brooke Chong For Kansas House	se	Hous	ansas	Ka	For	Chona	Brooke
-------------------------------	----	------	-------	----	-----	-------	--------

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo	ОХ	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
08/31/22	Andrea McGinnis 8919 W 21st St N St200 #115 Wichita, Ks 67205					✓	\$77.00
10/02/22	Heather Phipps 1331 MacArthur Blvd Munster, IN 46321					✓	\$57.00
10/03/22	Eileen Sterling 3611 N Hazlewood Wichita, Ks 67205					✓	\$55.00
10/14/22	SEIU State Council 2725 Clifton St Louis, Mo 63139	Union		✓			\$500.00
10/18/22	Sedgwick Co Democratic Central Committee 2201 E 13th Wichita, Ks 67214	Party Committee		✓			\$300.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$989.00

rage of	Page	of
---------	------	----